G a s  a n d  F l a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR: GasDetectorsUSA.com
Houston, Texas USA
832-615-3588

Horn sounder not for use in hazardous areas
Warranty 2 years on electronics and one year on sensors
RIGMAX II Order Guide
RM II  A - B - C / D - E - F / G [SS][TAG]
“A” SENSOR HEAD 2
 1 = Local sensor
 2 = Local sensor + splash guard
 3 = Local sensor for reactive gases
 4 = Local sensor + splash guard for reactive gases
 24 = Remote sensor transmitter
 25 = Remote sensor transmitter + splash guard
 26 = Remote sensor trans. for reactive gases
 27 = Rmt sen trans.+ splash guard for react. gases
“B” SENSOR TYPE
10 = Oxygen, 0-25% by volume
11 = Carbon Monoxide
12 = Chlorine 1
14 = Hydrogen
 5 = Hydrogen Sulf
19 = Sulfur Dioxide
20 = Ammonia 1
30 = Mercaptan TBM
33 = Hydrogen Sulf
50 = SmartIR Methane
51 = SmartIR Propane
53 = SmartIR Carbon Dioxide
61 = PID for VOC
70 = Catalytic Bead (Combustibles)
“C” DETECTION RANGE
1 = 0 - 1          5 = 0 - 50
2 = 0 - 5          6 = 0 - 100
3 = 0 - 10        7 = 0 - 500
4 = 0 - 25        8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0-9999)
“D” STROBE OPTIONS
1 = Red Strobe (not rated)
2 = Amber Strobe (not rated)
3 = Blue Strobe (not rated)
4 = Purple Strobe (not rated)
5 = Red Strobe (C1 D2)
6 = Amber Strobe (C1 D2)
7 = Blue Strobe (C1 D2)
8 = Purple Strobe (C1 D2)
“E” HORN OPTIONS
0 = No Horn
1 = 12/24V Multi-tone horn
“F” POWER CABLE
1 = Two-wire 75’ power cable
2 = Extended 150’ power cable
3 = Three-wire 75’ power cable with 4-20mA out
4 = Extended 150’ power cable with 4-20mA out
“G” PIPE STAND 3
0 = No sensor stand
1 = High visibility 24” tall pipe stand in yellow with
       mounting plate and hardware.
“H” SENSOR TEMPERATURE RANGE
1 = Standard -10°C to +50°C Operating
2 = Extended -40°C to +50°C Operating
NOTES
Note 1: Certain highly reactive target gases require
sensor heads for reactive gases
Note 2: Splash guard recommended for outdoor applications
Note 3: Sensor stand 24” tall with 12” dia base in high visibility
yellow. Includes mounting plate and hardware. Can be used to
support RigMAX II or remote sensor.
P/N 1200-0855-001
10’ cable
included